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'T HARDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Henk
Henk
Henk

Scheffel
Scheffel
Scheffel

Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel

A Leusink
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Henk Scheffel

Henk Scheffel
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer
Gerrit&Jenny Timmer

Ringnr

6-1213081
6-1213103
6-1213089
5-1376096
4-1616611
6-1214632
6-1212386
4-1614007
6-1213175
6-1213171
5-1374302
5-1376190
6-1213177
6-1092631
5-1374395
5-1374338
5-1376139
4-1616585
5-1376093
6-1213054
4-1613993
6-1342081
6-1213172
5-1374343
4-1916391
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Punten

3906.
3885.
3850.
3808.
3799.
3762.
3744.
3744.
3729.
2990.
2984.
2979.
2941.
2939.
2913.
2890.
2872.
2862.
2849.
2844.
2837.
2784.
2782.
2780.
2776.
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